the

Rank

' Waxahachie YMCA Summer Adult Volleyball
Volleyball Adult League - Competitive Standings

-
3
N

Team

Safe Sets
C: Christian Doshier

Mission Unblockable
C: Kaytlin Staalsen

Tacos4life
C: Christie Peacock

OMG IDK
C: McKenzi Moore

Procrastinators
C: Becca Prohaska

Smack That
C: Karel King

GC
5

Wins
5

4

Losses

0

1

Ties

0

0

Points

5

4

W/L %
1.000%

0.800%

0.600%

0.400%

0.200%

0.000%

TPS
10

9

TPA

[y

10

APPGS
2.00

1.80

1.20

1.00

0.60

0.00

APPGA
0.20

0.80

0.80

1.20

1.60

2.00

AMV
1.80

1.00

0.40

-0.20

-1.00

-2.00

sSw
10

SL

10

SW/L%
0.909%

0.692%
0.600%
0.455%
0.273%

0.000%



the

Rank

' Waxahachie YMCA Summer Adult Volleyball
Volleyball Adult League - Recreational Standings

-
3
N

Team

Chewblocka
C: Michael Raggio

Crowbar's Crew
C: John Scott

Can You Dig It
C: Denise Wallace

Bump Up the Jam
C: Valerie Connette

The Lifters
C: Rodney Alexander

GC
6

Wins
6

3

Losses

0

2

Ties

0

0

Points

6

3

W/L %
1.000%

0.600%
0.400%
0.400%

0.000%

TPS
12

6

TPA
1

10

APPGS
2.00

1.20

1.20

0.80

0.00

APPGA
0.17

1.00

1.20

1.20

2.00

AMV
1.83

0.20

0.00

-0.40

-2.00

sSwW
12

SL

10

SW/L%
0.923%

0.545%

0.500%

0.400%

0.000%



